VALUE Notebook Cable Security Lock, with key

Product No. 19.99.3022 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue

Manufacturer No. 19.99.3022
EAN (single piece) 7611990190416
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Suitable for all notebooks with "security hole"

* Easy use and installation: tie the steel cable around any furniture or something like that

* Install the security lock in the "security hole" and lock it with the key

* Zinc alloy housing and brass cylinder

» Satin nickel plated standard, other finishes available upon request

e 7-pin tumbler mechanism

» Steel made tubular keys, nickel plated

» Key withdrawals in one position only

* 90 degrees turn to unlock

* Stainless steel cable: 5 mm diameter, 1.7 m length, dark grey with transparent PVC coating

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Mobile accessories
Product type Mobile accessories

Colour silver

Length 19m

Scope of delivery Anti-Theft Cable with keys
Suitable for Universal

manufacturer

Matching model Suitable for all devices with "security slot"



Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

164 g

40 mm

150 mm

225 mm

0.22 kg



